SB 275
Primary Sponsor(s): Hite
Subject: State land conveyance-Defiance County

Abbreviations used in the Status Report
A - Amended P - Postponed
F - Failed to Pass R - Rereferred

Action by Chamber
Introduced

Committee Assigned
Committee Report

Passed 3rd Consideration A
Further Action
To Conference Committee

Concurrence

Sent to Governor

End of 10-day period

Governor's Action

Effective Date *

Notes
Eff. Date Note: Sections 1, 2, & 18 effective 06/04/12

Status Report of Legislation

129th General Assembly - Senate Bills

S - Substitute * - Note
V - Vetoed

Senate
12/22/11

State & Local Government & Veterans Affairs
02/02/12 S

02/14/12 A

05/24/12
05/30/12
06/11/12
06/04/12
09/04/12

House
02/15/12

State Government & Elections
05/23/12

05/23/12


http://www.legislature.state.oh.us/bills.cfm?ID=129_SB_275
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