Status Report of Legislation

129th General Assembly - Senate Bills

SB 275

Primary Sponsor(s): Hite

Subject: State land conveyance-Defiance County

Abbreviations used in the Status Report

A - Amended P - Postponed

S - Substitute * - Note

V - Vetoed

F - Failed to Pass R - Rereferred

Action by Chamber		Senate		House	
Introduced		12/22/11		02/15/12	
Committee Assigned		State & Local Government & Veterans Affairs		State Government & Elections	
Committee Report		02/02/12	S	05/23/12	
Passed 3rd Consideration	Α	02/14/12	А	05/23/12	
Further Action					
To Conference Committee					
Concurrence		05/24/12			
Sent to Governor		05/30/12			
End of 10-day period		06/11/12			
Governor's Action		06/04/12			
Effective Date	*	09/04/12			

Notes

Eff. Date Note: Sections 1, 2, & 18 effective 06/04/12